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Women / A5 / 11 yrs.

Session: G3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jenna Hassert632
Premier West AAU

8.650 8.800 9.5509.150 36.150
3 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Mittelstaedt634
Premier West AAU

8.400 8.700 9.3009.400 35.800
10T 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Samantha Rossetti607
I&M AAU

8.850 8.400 9.1509.000 35.400
2 5 5 3 3 

3 

Abby Murray483
American Academy Of 

8.600 9.200 9.0008.300 35.100
4 1 11 5 4T

4T

Caroline Marshall542
Elmhurst Park Distri

8.450 8.800 8.8009.050 35.100
8T 2T 4 7T 4T

4T

Peyton Lee526
BIG AAU

8.400 8.300 8.8508.850 34.400
10T 6 7 6 6 

6 

Stacey Alexakos628
Premier West AAU

8.550 8.200 9.0508.050 33.850
5 7 14 4 7 

7 

Alara Bayer501
American Academy Of 

8.500 7.300 8.5009.400 33.700
6T 10 1T 11 8 

8 

Ananda Raya528
BIG AAU

9.000 7.500 8.8008.200 33.500
1 9 12 7T 9T

9T

Mia Coken642
Spring Hill AAU

8.500 7.700 8.7508.550 33.500
6T 8 10 9 9T

9T

Elizabeth Pawlowski670
Team Oswego AAU

8.350 6.700 8.2008.950 32.200
13 11* 6 12 11T

11T

Olivia Romano546
Elmhurst Park Distri

8.150 6.700 8.6508.700 32.200
14 11* 8 10 11T

11T

Thera Bowen667
Team Oswego AAU

8.450 5.800 7.9008.600 30.750
8T 15 9 13 13 

13 

Thalia Bowen666
Team Oswego AAU

8.400 5.900 7.7508.100 30.150
10T 14 13 14 14 

14 

Reagan Felt503
American Academy Of 

7.200 6.600 7.4008.000 29.200
15 13 15 15 15 

15 
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